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Fantasy
Spovts

Andrea Lind - Andrea Lind Anthony Boyce #1 - Anthony Boyce

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 182.70 870 * James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 260.00 12.38 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 238.10 11.34 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 140.40 6.69 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 206.90 9585 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Amon-Ra St. Browon WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 1126 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 183.00 8.71 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10 127.00 6.05 *
Andrew Kleinart - Andrew Kleinart Anthony Boyce #2 - Anthony Boyce #2

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 * James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 * Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 17390 8.28 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 191.90 9.14 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 186.00 8.86 *
Andrew Larson - Andrew Larson Anthony Haire-Cochran #1 - Anthony Haire-Cochran
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13 110.70 527 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40 9.02 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 238.10 11.34 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * George Kittle TE SF 9 191.90 9.14 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 183.00 871 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 183.00 871 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 186.00 8.86 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 160.00 7.62 *
Angela Lessard - Angela Lessard Anthony Haire-Cochran #2 - Anthony Haire-Cochran
Jared Goff QB DET 9 408.00 19.43 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 408.00 19.43 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 35155 16.74 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 238.40 1135 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40 9.02 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 238.60 11.36 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 248.70 1184 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 1126 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Amon-Ra St. Browon WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 99.10 472 *
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 *
Baltimore Ravens D/IST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Baltimore Ravens D/IST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
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Ben Crawford - Ben Crawford

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Brock Purdy QB SF
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
D'Andre Swift RB PHI
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Amari Cooper WR CLE
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
George Kittle TE SF
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL

10
13

Brian Berger #1 - Brian Berger

Josh Allen QB BUF
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
James Cook RB BUF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Isiah Pacheco RB KC

D'Andre Swift RB PHI
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Puka Nacua WR LAR
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Travis Kelce TE KC

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Brian Berger #2 - Brian
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Brock Purdy QB SF

Devon Achane RB MIA
James Cook RB BUF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Kyren Williams RB LAR
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Deebo Samuel WR SF

Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

13

432.40
440.40
408.60
195.60
264.00
440.30
189.40
238.60
199.90
234.30
333.00
353.70
191.90
183.00
196.00

522.75
433.75
319.90
234.10
440.30
253.60
189.40
248.60
234.30
353.70
274.60
206.90
243.90
180.00
183.00

440.40
433.75
408.60
182.70
234.10
440.30
248.60
234.30
194.00
333.00
140.40
353.70
236.40
196.00
203.00

Brianne McBride - Brianne McBride

Josh Allen QB BUF
Jared Goff QB DET
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Kyren Williams RB LAR
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Sam LaPorta TE DET
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA

Detroit Lions

D/ST DET

13
9
10

522.75
408.00
351.55
195.60
264.00
440.30
248.60
234.30
333.00
140.40
353.70
116.90
230.40
192.00
160.00

20.59
20.97
19.46
9.31
12,57
20.97
9.02
11.36
9.52
11.16
15.86
16.84
9.14
8.71
9.33

24.89
20.65
15.23
11.15
20.97
12.08

9.02
11.84
11.16
16.84
13.08

9.85
11.61

8.57

8.71

20.97
20.65
19.46
8.70
11.15
20.97
11.84
11.16
9.24
15.86
6.69
16.84
11.26
9.33
9.67

24.89
19.43
16.74
9.31
12.57
20.97
11.84
11.16
15.86
6.69
16.84
5.57
10.97
9.14
7.62

e . T . . T T

e . T

Bryan Peterson - Bryan Peterson

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75
Jared Goff QB DET 9 408.00
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 234.30
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 243.90
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 183.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00
Cal Hanson - Cal Hanson

Jared Goff QB DET 9 408.00
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 214.20
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 234.30
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00

Carson Bistodeau - Carson Bistodeau

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 214.20
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 220.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00
David Njoku TE CLE 5 175.50
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00

Cheyenne Hawk - Cheyenne Hawk

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 214.20
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 234.30
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 243.90
George Kittle TE SF 9 191.90
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00
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24.89
19.43
19.46
11.15

9.12
12.57
20.97

9.02
11.16
16.84
11.26
15.10
11.61

8.71

9.33

I . T

19.43
20.97
20.65
11.15
12,57
20.97
10.20
11.16

9.24
15.86
16.84
11.26
15.10

9.29

9.67

I . T

24.89
20.97
19.46
11.15
20.97
12.08
10.20

9.24
16.84
10.48
11.26
15.10

8.36

9.33

9.67

I . T T

20.97
20.44
20.65
11.15
12.57
20.97
12.08
10.20
11.16
16.84
15.10
11.61

9.14

8.57

9.67

I . T
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Chris Baugh - Chris Baugh Cole Bistodeau - Cole Bistodeau

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 96.40 459 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 220.00 10.48 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 191.90 9.14 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 20690 985 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 17550 836 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 * Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 183.00 871 * Baltimore Ravens D/IST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Chris Ratajczak #1 - Chris Ratajczak Corey Lehtinen #1 - Corey Lehtinen

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 41555 19.79 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 263.00 1252 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 140.40 6.69 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 115.40 550 * George Kittle TE SF 9 191.90 9.14 *
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 *
Chris Ratajczak #2 - Chris Ratajczak Corey Lehtinen #2 - Corey Lehtinen

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 260.00 12.38 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 238.10 11.34 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 274.00 13.05 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * George Kittle TE SF 9 191.90 9.14 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 10 186.00 8.86 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Chris San Agustin - Chris San Agustin Corey Lehtinen #3 - Corey Lehtinen

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 408.00 19.43 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 35155 16.74 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 274.00 13.05 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 140.40 6.69 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 1126 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 1126 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * James Mitchell TE DET 9 3.8 018 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 * Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 10 192.00 9.14 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 160.00 7.62 *
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Corey Schiminski - Corey Schiminski Dan Zimski #2 - Dan Zimski

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 408.00 19.43 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Jordan Love QB GB 6 41555 19.79 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 319.90 15.23 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 263.00 1252 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40 9.02 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 220.00 1048 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 20690 985 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 99.10 472 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 10 192.00 9.14 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Curt Ratajczak - Curt Ratajczak #1 David Crawford #1 - David Crawford

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 351.55 16.74 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 182.70 8.70 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 23840 1135 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40 9.02 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 238.10 11.34 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 238.60 11.36 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 160.00 7.62 *
D Schwenn - D Schwenn David Crawford #2 - David Crawford

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 * Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 14385 6.85 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 238.40 1135 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 183.00 8.71 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 183.00 871 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Dan Zimski #1 - Dan Zimski Eric Roach #1 - Eric Roach

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 14385 6.85 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 182.70 8.70 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 188.20 896 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40 9.02 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 238.60 11.36 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 15450 7.36 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 191.80 9.13 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 220.00 1048 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 10 192.00 9.14 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 150.00 7.14 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 186.00 8.86 *
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Eric Roach #2 - Eric Roach Greg Goodman #1 - Greg Goodman

Jared Goff QB DET 9 408.00 19.43 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 351.55 16.74 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 260.00 12.38 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 140.10 6.67 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Eric Roach #3 - Eric Roach Greg Goodman #2 - Greg Goodman

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 182.70 8.70 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 195.60 9.31 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40 9.02 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 140.40 6.69 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 248.70 1184 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 274.00 13.05 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 99.10 472 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 *
Erik Burnevik - Erik Burnevik Greg Goodman #3 - Greg Goodman

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 * Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 14385 6.85 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 408.00 19.43 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 351.55 16.74 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 182.70 8.70 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 260.00 12.38 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 263.00 1252 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * George Kittle TE SF 9 191.90 9.14 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 17550 836 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 150.00 7.14 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Greg Crenshaw - Greg Crenshaw Greg Hanson -

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 361.15 17.20 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 248.70 1184 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 140.40 6.69 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 186.00 8.86 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
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Hugh Muehlberg #2 - Hugh Muehlberg Jason Anderson -

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 182.70 8.70 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 238.40 1135 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 10 192.00 9.14 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Hugh Muehlberg #3 - Hugh Muehlberg #3 Jason Kelly #1 - Jason Kelly

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 14385 6.85 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 195.60 931 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 176.40 8.40 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 248.70 1184 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 220.00 1048 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 135.20 6.44 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 230.40 1097 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10 127.00 6.05 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 186.00 8.86 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 197.00 9.38 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Hugh Muehlberg &#35;1 - Jason Kelly #2 - Jason Kelly

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 351.55 16.74 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 182.70 8.70 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 195.60 931 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40 9.02 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 248.70 1184 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 183.00 8.71 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 197.00 9.38 *
Jake McKenzie - Jake McKenzie Jason Kuehne &#35;1 - Jason Kuehne

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 182.70 8.70 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 238.40 1135 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 24860 1184 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 238.10 11.34 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 248.70 1184 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 140.40 6.69 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 186.00 8.86 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
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Jason Kuehne &#35;2 - Jason Kuehne Jayme Welsh #4 - Jayme Welsh

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 238.40 1135 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40 9.02 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 20690 985 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 99.10 472 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 115.40 550 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 160.00 7.62 *
Jason Osberg - Jason Osberg Jayme Welsh &#35;1 - Jayme Welsh

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 263.00 1252 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 248.70 1184 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40 9.02 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 238.10 11.34 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 20690 985 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Jasper Lessard - Jasper Lessard Jayme Welsh &#35;2 - Jayme Welsh

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40 9.02 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 238.60 11.36 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 220.00 1048 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 191.90 9.14 * Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 17390 8.28 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 186.00 8.86 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 160.00 7.62 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Jayme Welsh #3 - Jayme Welsh Jeremy Jones #1 - Jeremy Jones

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 24860 1184 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 140.40 6.69 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 17550 836 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 183.00 8.71 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
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Jeremy Jones #2 - Jeremy Jones Jerry Anderson #4 - Jerry Anderson #4

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 14385 6.85 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 14385 6.85 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 260.00 12.38 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 238.10 11.34 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 274.00 13.05 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Amon-Ra St. Browon WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 17550 836 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 * Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 10 192.00 9.14 *
Baltimore Ravens D/IST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 160.00 7.62 *
Jerry Anderson #1 - Jerry Anderson #5 -

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 319.90 15.23 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 35155 16.74 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 182.70 870 * James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 238.40 1135 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 206.90 9585 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 116.90 557 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 230.40 1097 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 150.00 7.14 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Jerry Anderson #2 - Joe Bistodeau #1 - Joe Bistodeau

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 238.40 1135 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 238.40 1135 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 220.00 10.48 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 13 118.10 562 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 17550 836 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 183.00 8.71 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 10 192.00 9.14 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Jerry Anderson #3 - Jerry Anderson Joe Bistodeau #2 - Joe Bistodeau

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 319.90 15.23 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 195.60 9.31 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 238.40 1135 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 24860 1184 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 238.10 11.34 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 238.10 11.34 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 115.40 550 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 17390 8.28 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 183.00 871 * Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 160.00 7.62 * Baltimore Ravens D/IST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
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John Frey #1 - John Frey #1 Josh Geistfeld #1 - Josh Geistfeld

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 408.00 19.43 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 260.00 12.38 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 263.00 1252 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 17390 8.28 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 17550 836 * George Kittle TE SF 9 191.90 9.14 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Baltimore Ravens D/IST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Baltimore Ravens D/IST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
John Frey #2 - John Frey #2 Josh Geistfeld #2 - Josh Geistfeld

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 35155 16.74 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 260.00 12.38 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 220.00 1048 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 99.10 472 *
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 *
Baltimore Ravens D/IST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Baltimore Ravens D/IST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
John Hoffman - John Hoffman Katy Jo Grandahl - Katy Jo Grandahl

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 238.40 1135 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 260.00 12.38 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 238.60 11.36 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Jayden Reed WR GB 6 191.80 9.13 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 167.80 7.99 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 230.40 1097 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 150.00 7.14 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 160.00 7.62 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10 127.00 6.05 *
Jose Rangel - Jose Rangel Kevin Esperum #1 - Kevin Esperum #1

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 361.15 17.20 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 319.90 15.23 *
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 3750 179 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 176.40 8.40 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 238.40 1135 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 263.00 1252 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 263.00 1252 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 24860 1184 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 248.70 1184 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 248.70 1184 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 140.40 6.69 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 140.40 6.69 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 13520 6.44 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 186.00 8.86 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
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Kevin Esperum #2 - Kevin Esperum #2 Mandie Tachney #2 - Mandie Tachney

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 * Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 14385 6.85 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 408.00 19.43 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 351.55 16.74 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 182.70 870 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 195.60 9.31 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 238.10 11.34 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 274.00 13.05 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 191.90 9.14 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 99.10 472 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Baltimore Ravens D/IST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Baltimore Ravens D/IST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Kyle Esperum #1 - Kyle Esperum Marcus Kasper - Marcus Kasper

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 408.00 19.43 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 361.15 17.20 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 2065 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 260.00 12.38 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40 9.02 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 238.10 11.34 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 248.70 1184 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 140.40 6.69 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 183.00 871 * Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 150.00 7.14 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Kyle Esperum #2 - Kyle Esperum Marty McBride - Marty McBride

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 319.90 15.23 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 23410 1115 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 168.00 8.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 23840 1135 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 260.00 12.38 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 274.00 13.05 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 *
Baltimore Ravens D/IST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Baltimore Ravens D/IST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Mandie Tachney #1 - Mandie Tachney Matt Brecht - Matt Brecht

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 176.40 8.40 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 220.00 10.48 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 220.00 10.48 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 1126 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 99.10 472 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 99.10 472 *
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 197.00 9.38 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 150.00 7.14 *
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Melissa Bistodeau - Melissa Bistodeau Mike Kirchner #1 - Mike Kirchner

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 408.00 19.43 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 182.70 8.70 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 260.00 12.38 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 248.70 1184 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40 9.02 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 274.00 13.05 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 140.40 6.69 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 135.20 6.44 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Mike Braun - Mike Braun Mike Kirchner #2 - Mike Kirchner

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 263.00 1252 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 238.60 11.36 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 220.00 1048 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * George Kittle TE SF 9 191.90 9.14 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Mike Dyrdahl #1 - Mike Dyrdahl Mike Kirchner #3 - Mike Kirchner

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 238.40 1135 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 238.60 11.36 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 230.40 1097 * George Kittle TE SF 9 191.90 9.14 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Mike Dyrdahl #2 - Mike Dyrdahl Mike McClellan - Mike McClellan

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 238.40 1135 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 24860 1184 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 238.10 11.34 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 230.40 1097 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
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Mike Roh - Mike Roh Nate Brown - Nate Brown

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 238.10 11.34 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 140.40 6.69 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 20690 985 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 115.40 550 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10 127.00 6.05 *
Mike Vo #1 - Mike Vo Nic McBride - Nic McBride

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 351.55 16.74 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 * Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 195.60 9.31 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 238.60 11.36 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 263.00 1252 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 274.00 13.05 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 167.80 7.99 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Mike Vo #2 - Mike Vo Nick Evans - Nick Evans

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 182.70 8.70 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40 9.02 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 248.70 1184 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 238.60 11.36 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKC 10 186.00 8.86 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 160.00 7.62 *
Mike Vo #3 - Mike Vo Orrin Weivoda - Orrin Weivoda

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 2489 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 238.60 11.36 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 140.40 6.69 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 186.00 8.86 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
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Randy Ragner - Randy Ragner

Josh Allen

Lamar Jackson
Brock Purdy

James Cook
Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Tony Pollard

Stefon Diggs

Zay Flowers
CeeDee Lamb
Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Dallas Cowboys
Baltimore Ravens

Ronald Berg #1

Josh Allen

Joe Flacco

Dak Prescott
James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Tony Pollard
Kyren Williams
Amari Cooper
CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua
Deebo Samuel
George Kittle
David Njoku
Buffalo Bills
Baltimore Ravens

Ronald Berg #2

Lamar Jackson
Dak Prescott
Matthew Stafford
James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Kyren Williams
Amari Cooper
CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua
Deebo Samuel
George Kittle
David Njoku
Dallas Cowboys
Baltimore Ravens

Ruby Anderson

Josh Allen

Jalen Hurts

Dak Prescott
Christian McCaffrey
David Montgomery
Raheem Mostert
Rachaad White
Kyren Williams
Mike Evans

Tyreek Hill

CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Dallas Cowboys
Baltimore Ravens

QB BUF 13
QB BAL 13
QB SF 9
RB BUF 13
RB DET 9
RB SF 9
RB KC 10
RB DAL 7
WR BUF 13
WR BAL 13
WR DAL 7
WR SF 9
WR DET 9
D/ISTDAL 7
D/ST BAL 13
- Ronald Berg
QB BUF 13
QB CLE 5
QB DAL 7
RB BUF 13
RB SF 9
RB DAL 7
RB LAR 10
WR CLE 5
WR DAL 7
WR LAR 10
WR SF 9
TE SF 9
TE CLE 5
D/ST BUF 13
D/ST BAL 13
- Ronald Berg
QB BAL 13
QB DAL 7
QB LAR 10
RB BUF 13
RB SF 9
RB KC 10
RB LAR 10
WR CLE 5
WR DAL 7
WR LAR 10
WR SF 9
TE SF 9
TE CLE 5
D/ISTDAL 7
D/ST BAL 13
QB BUF 13
QB PHI 10
QB DAL 7
RB SF 9
RB DET 9
RB MIA 10
RB TB 5
RB LAR 10
WR TB 5
WR MIA 10
WR DAL 7
WR LAR 10
WR DET 9
D/ISTDAL 7
D/ST BAL 13

522.75
440.40
408.60
234.10
264.00
440.30
253.60
214.20
234.30
194.00
353.70
236.40
317.00
196.00
203.00

522.75
143.85
433.75
234.10
440.30
214.20
248.60
199.90
353.70
274.60
236.40
191.90
175.50
195.00
203.00

440.40
433.75
319.90
234.10
440.30
253.60
248.60
199.90
353.70
274.60
236.40
191.90
175.50
196.00
203.00

522.75
432.40
433.75
440.30
238.40
260.00
263.00
248.60
274.00
333.00
353.70
274.60
317.00
196.00
203.00

24.89
20.97
19.46
11.15
12,57
20.97
12.08
10.20
11.16

9.24
16.84
11.26
15.10

9.33

9.67

24.89
6.85
20.65
11.15
20.97
10.20
11.84
9.52
16.84
13.08
11.26
9.14
8.36
9.29
9.67

20.97
20.65
15.23
11.15
20.97
12.08
11.84
9.52
16.84
13.08
11.26
9.14
8.36
9.33
9.67

24.89
20.59
20.65
20.97
11.35
12.38
12.52
11.84
13.05
15.86
16.84
13.08
15.10

9.33

9.67

e . T . . T T

e . T

Sean Brauns - Sean Brauns

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
James Cook RB BUF 13
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 10

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13

Shawn Wade - Shawn Wade

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
James Cook RB BUF 13
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10

522.75
440.40
433.75
234.10
440.30
214.20
248.60
140.40
353.70
274.60
236.40
317.00
243.90
180.00
203.00

522.75
429.20
433.75
234.10
195.60
264.00
253.60
214.20
234.30
353.70
206.90
317.00
243.90
183.00
150.00

24.89
20.97
20.65
11.15
20.97
10.20
11.84

6.69
16.84
13.08
11.26
15.10
11.61

8.57

9.67

I . T

24.89
20.44
20.65
11.15

9.31
12.57
12.08
10.20
11.16
16.84

9.85
15.10
11.61

8.71

7.14

I . T

Tammy Hannaman #1 - Tammy Hannaman

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
David Montgomery RB DET 9

Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Mike Evans WR TB 5
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7

522.75
440.40
433.75
191.60
129.00
440.30
238.40
248.60
274.00
333.00
353.70
236.40
243.90
183.00
196.00

24.89
20.97
20.65

9.12

6.14
20.97
11.35
11.84
13.05
15.86
16.84
11.26
11.61

8.71

9.33

I . T T

Tammy Hannaman #2 - Tammy Hannaman

Jared Goff QB DET 9
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13
Najee Harris RB PIT 6
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
David Montgomery RB DET 9
Nico Collins WR HOU 7
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 10
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

408.00
440.40
408.60
182.70
191.60
188.20
440.30
238.40
248.70
333.00
236.40
317.00

99.10
192.00
167.00

19.43
20.97
19.46
8.70
9.12
8.96
20.97
11.35
11.84
15.86
11.26
15.10
4.72
9.14
7.95

I . T
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Tammy Hannaman #3 - Tammy Hannaman Tim Ulring #2 - Tim Ulring

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * David Montgomery RB DET 9 238.40 1135 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 238.40 1135 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40 9.02 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 263.00 1252 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 248.70 1184 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 238.60 11.36 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 180.00 857 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 *
Tim Anderson &#35;1 - Tim Ulring #3 - Tim Ulring

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Josh Allen QB BUF 13 522.75 24.89 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 432.40 20.59 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 189.40 9.02 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 263.00 1252 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 238.10 11.34 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 238.60 11.36 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 274.00 13.05 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 140.40 6.69 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Tim Anderson &#35;2 - Tim Anderson Tim Ulring #4 - Tim Ulring

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 319.90 15.23 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 * Devon Achane RB MIA 10 182.70 8.70 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 238.10 11.34 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23430 11.16 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 274.00 13.05 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 194.00 9.24 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 27460 13.08 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 203.00 9.67 *
Tim Ulring #1 - Tim Ulring TJ Reynolds - TJ Reynolds

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 440.40 20.97 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 433.75 20.65 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 35155 16.74 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 182.70 8.70 * James Cook RB BUF 13 234.10 1115 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 264.00 1257 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 191.60 9.12 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 440.30 2097 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 253.60 12.08 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 21420 1020 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 248.60 1184 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 238.60 11.36 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 333.00 1586 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 199.90 952 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 353.70 16.84 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 236.40 11.26 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 317.00 15.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 24390 1161 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 99.10 472 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 195.00 9.29 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 183.00 8.71 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 196.00 9.33 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 186.00 8.86 *
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Todd Hegstad #1 - Todd Hegstad

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
James Cook RB BUF 13
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13
Mike Evans WR TB 5
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13

522.75
432.40
433.75
234.10
440.30
263.00
248.60
234.30
274.00
333.00
353.70
274.60
317.00
196.00
203.00

Todd Hegstad #2 - Todd Hegstad #2

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13

Todd Hegstad #3 - Todd Hegstad

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Rashee Rice WR KC 10
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7

522.75
440.40
433.75
440.30
253.60
214.20
248.60
238.10
199.90
234.30
353.70
274.60
236.40
195.00
203.00

522.75
429.20
408.60
195.60
440.30
253.60
214.20
238.10
199.90
234.30
333.00
353.70
220.00
183.00
196.00

Tom Van Eschen - Tom Van Eschen

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
James Cook RB BUF 13
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Mike Evans WR TB 5
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13

522.75
429.20
433.75
234.10
440.30
253.60
214.20
274.00
353.70
236.40
206.90
317.00
243.90
180.00
195.00

24.89
20.59
20.65
11.15
20.97
12.52
11.84
11.16
13.05
15.86
16.84
13.08
15.10

9.33

9.67

24.89
20.97
20.65
20.97
12.08
10.20
11.84
11.34

9.52
11.16
16.84
13.08
11.26

9.29

9.67

24.89
20.44
19.46

9.31
20.97
12.08
10.20
11.34

9.52
11.16
15.86
16.84
10.48

8.71

9.33

24.89
20.44
20.65
11.15
20.97
12.08
10.20
13.05
16.84
11.26

9.85
15.10
11.61

8.57

9.29

e . T . . T T

e . T

Tony Caldwell #1 - Tony Caldwell

Jared Goff QB DET 9
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7
James Cook RB BUF 13
David Montgomery RB DET 9
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Nico Collins WR HOU 7
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7

408.00
429.20
361.15
234.10
238.40
253.60
189.40
248.70
234.30
353.70
206.90
317.00
243.90
196.00
197.00

Tony Caldwell #2 - Tony Caldwell #2

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Joe Flacco QB CLE 5
Jared Goff QB DET 9
James Cook RB BUF 13
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13
Mike Evans WR TB 5
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7
Tony Josephes #1 -

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
James Cook RB BUF 13
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13

522.75
143.85
408.00
234.10
264.00
440.30
214.20
199.90
234.30
274.00
236.40
317.00
243.90
183.00
196.00

522.75
440.40
408.60
234.10
191.60
264.00
440.30
260.00
234.30
333.00
353.70
236.40
317.00
196.00
203.00

Tony Josephes #2 - Tony Josephes #2

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Joe Flacco QB CLE 5
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
James Cook RB BUF 13
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

522.75
143.85
433.75
234.10
195.60
440.30
248.60
238.10
199.90
333.00
353.70
274.60
236.40
195.00
196.00

19.43
20.44
17.20
11.15
11.35
12.08

9.02
11.84
11.16
16.84

9.85
15.10
11.61

9.33

9.38

I . T

24.89

6.85
19.43
11.15
12.57
20.97
10.20

9.52
11.16
13.05
11.26
15.10
11.61

8.71

9.33

I . T

24.89
20.97
19.46
11.15

9.12
12,57
20.97
12.38
11.16
15.86
16.84
11.26
15.10

9.33

9.67

I . T T

24.89
6.85
20.65
11.15
9.31
20.97
11.84
11.34
9.52
15.86
16.84
13.08
11.26
9.29
9.33

I . T
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Troy Asher - Troy Asher

Josh Allen

Lamar Jackson

Dak Prescott
Devon Achane
Aaron Jones
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Tony Pollard

Stefon Diggs
Tyreek Hill

CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Cleveland Browns
Baltimore Ravens

QB BUF
QB BAL
QB DAL
RB MIA
RB GB
RB SF
RB KC
RB DAL
WR BUF
WR MIA
WR DAL
WR LAR
WR DET
D/ST CLE
D/ST BAL

13

Turd Ferguson - Tony Berg

Lamar Jackson
Dak Prescott
Brock Purdy
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Tony Pollard
Kyren Williams
Zay Flowers
Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua
Rashee Rice
Deebo Samuel
Kansas City Chiefs
Baltimore Ravens

Tyler Guckeen - Tyler Guckeen

Josh Allen

Lamar Jackson

Dak Prescott
Dalvin Cook

James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Tony Pollard

Stefon Diggs

Zay Flowers
CeeDee Lamb
Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
George Kittle
Kansas City Chiefs
Philadelphia Eagles

Tyler Hanson -

Josh Allen

Lamar Jackson

Dak Prescott
James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Tony Pollard

Kyren Williams
Brandon Aiyuk
Stefon Diggs

Zay Flowers
Tyreek Hill

CeeDee Lamb
Deebo Samuel
Philadelphia Eagles
Baltimore Ravens

QB BAL
QB DAL
QB SF
RB SF
RB KC
RB DAL
RB LAR
WR BAL
WR LAR
WR DAL
WR LAR
WR KC
WR SF
D/ST KC
D/ST BAL

QB BUF
QB BAL
QB DAL
RB BAL
RB BUF
RB SF
RB DAL
WR BUF
WR BAL
WR DAL
WR SF
WR DET
TE SF
D/ST KC
D/ST PHI

QB BUF
QB BAL
QB DAL
RB BUF
RB SF
RB DAL
RB LAR
WR SF
WR BUF
WR BAL
WR MIA
WR DAL
WR SF
D/ST PHI
D/ST BAL

13
13
7
13
13
9
7
13

522.75
440.40
433.75
182.70
168.00
440.30
253.60
214.20
234.30
333.00
353.70
274.60
317.00
183.00
203.00

440.40
433.75
408.60
440.30
253.60
214.20
248.60
194.00
140.40
353.70
274.60
220.00
236.40
186.00
203.00

522.75
440.40
433.75

37.50
234.10
440.30
214.20
234.30
194.00
353.70
236.40
317.00
191.90
186.00
150.00

522.75
440.40
433.75
234.10
440.30
214.20
248.60
238.10
234.30
194.00
333.00
353.70
236.40
150.00
203.00

24.89
20.97
20.65

8.70

8.00
20.97
12.08
10.20
11.16
15.86
16.84
13.08
15.10

8.71

9.67

20.97
20.65
19.46
20.97
12.08
10.20
11.84

9.24

6.69
16.84
13.08
10.48
11.26

8.86

9.67

24.89
20.97
20.65
1.79
11.15
20.97
10.20
11.16
9.24
16.84
11.26
15.10
9.14
8.86
7.14

24.89
20.97
20.65
11.15
20.97
10.20
11.84
11.34
11.16

9.24
15.86
16.84
11.26

7.14

9.67

e . T . . T T

e . T

Tyler Lessard #1 - Tyler Lessard

Joe Flacco QB CLE 5
Jordan Love QB GB 6
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Aaron Jones RB GB 6
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
Jayden Reed WR GB 6
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10

Tyler Lessard #2 - Tyler Lessard

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Joe Flacco QB CLE 5
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
James Cook RB BUF 13
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13

Tyrel Kreter #1 - Tyrel Kreter

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
James Cook RB BUF 13
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 10

Tyrel Kreter #2 - Tyrel Kreter

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
James Cook RB BUF 13
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Travis Kelce TE KC 10

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

143.85
415.55
351.55
182.70
195.60
264.00
168.00
238.60
199.90
333.00
191.80
317.00
230.40
195.00
150.00

522.75
143.85
408.60
234.10
195.60
264.00
440.30
248.60
199.90
234.30
274.60
236.40
317.00
196.00
203.00

522.75
433.75
319.90
182.70
234.10
440.30
263.00
234.30
333.00
140.40
353.70
274.60
173.90
180.00
192.00

522.75
433.75
408.60
182.70
234.10
440.30
214.20
248.60
234.30
333.00
353.70
274.60
243.90
180.00
127.00

6.85
19.79
16.74

8.70

9.31
12,57

8.00
11.36

9.52
15.86

9.13
15.10
10.97

9.29

7.14

I . T

24.89
6.85
19.46
11.15
9.31
12,57
20.97
11.84
9.52
11.16
13.08
11.26
15.10
9.33
9.67

I . T

24.89
20.65
15.23
8.70
11.15
20.97
12.52
11.16
15.86
6.69
16.84
13.08
8.28
8.57
9.14

I . T T

24.89
20.65
19.46

8.70
11.15
20.97
10.20
11.84
11.16
15.86
16.84
13.08
11.61

8.57

6.05

I . T
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Will Hoffman - Will Hoffman

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Jared Goff QB DET 9
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13
James Cook RB BUF 13
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13

Zach Baeyen - Zach Baeyen

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
James Cook RB BUF 13
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Justice Hill RB BAL 13
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13

Zach Schwenn - Zach Schwenn

Jared Goff QB DET 9
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
James Cook RB BUF 13
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

522.75
408.00
440.40
234.10
191.60
264.00
440.30
238.10
234.30
333.00
353.70
236.40
317.00
196.00
203.00

440.40
433.75
408.60
234.10
264.00
110.70
440.30
248.60
199.90
333.00
353.70
236.40
317.00
196.00
203.00

408.00
429.20
408.60
234.10
264.00
440.30
253.60
214.20
199.90
333.00
353.70
317.00
243.90
183.00
196.00

24.89
19.43
20.97
11.15

9.12
12.57
20.97
11.34
11.16
15.86
16.84
11.26
15.10

9.33

9.67

. T T

20.97
20.65
19.46
11.15
12.57

5.27
20.97
11.84

9.52
15.86
16.84
11.26
15.10

9.33

9.67

.

19.43
20.44
19.46
11.15
12.57
20.97
12.08
10.20

9.52
15.86
16.84
15.10
11.61

8.71

9.33

e . T

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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